16688900751
12704594408
16525443173
16483299975
16572475647
16227253945
16639982731
23747271215
16436317547
26807421000
21264253070
21230407334
12084197122
16584071414
20455410954
27147727822
16528888672
16084995242
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SECRETARIA DE ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL

NOVOS BENEFICIARIOS DO PROGRAMA BOLSA FAMILIA — FEVEIRO 2025

ROSILENE DUTRA

ANTONIO JOAO FERNANDES SILVA
SANGELA DE JESUS BALDEZ ROSA
MILENE ALVES DA SILVA

MARCIO DE JESUS DAS NEVES DA SILVA
IRANI SOUSA DE LIMA

RAFAELA SARMENTO ARAGAO

GISELE CUNHA COELHO

LAURIVANIA SOUSA GASPAR

ADRIANA BOGEA

ANTONIA KAUANE MASCAREM TEIXEIRA
ANDREINA DE JESUS PEREIRA SANTOS
RAIMUNDO NONATO MARTINS
NIVALDO CABRAL LOPES ASSUNCAO
MIRLENY DE SOUSA DE MATOS

RAISSA CRISTINA FERNANDES

VANIA DA CONCEICAO DUTRA MENDES
ERIVANIA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA

SEMAS
Secretaria Municipal de
Assisténcia Social




